
EVENT
ADO 

National 
Qualifier

MIXED 
DOUBLES 501

BLIND
DRAW: 501 

CRICKET 
BULLERS 
CHOICE 

MIXED 
TRIPS 601

LADIES 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

MENS 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

LADIES 
SINGLES 
CRICKET 

MENS 
SINGLES 
CRICKET 

BLIND
DRAW: 501 

CRICKET 
BULLERS 
CHOICE 

LADIES 
SINGLES    

501

MENS 
SINGLES    

501

LADIES 
DOUBLES  

501

MENS DOUBLES 
501

CUT OFF   /   
START

11:30am 
12:00pm

6:15PM 
6:30PM

7:45PM       
8:00PM

9:45AM 
10:00AM

12:15PM 
12:30PM

2:15PM   
2:30PM

3:15PM   
3:30PM

4:15PM 
4:30PM

7:45PM      
8:00PM

9:45AM    
10:00AM

10:45AM  
11:00AM

11:45AM  
12:00PM

12:45PM 
1:00PM

ENTRY $60 $30/TEAM $15 $45 $30/TEAM $30/TEAM $20* $20* $15 $20* $20* $30/TEAM $30/TEAM

1ST $320 $360 $360 $200 $360 $200 $320 $320 $180 $320 $180 $300

2ND $160 $200 $180 $100 $200 $100 $160 $180 $90 $160 $90 $160

Top 4 $80 $100 $90 $60 $100 $50 $80 $100 $50 $80 $60 $80

Top 8 $50 $60 $45 $30 $50 $20 $40 $50 $20 $40 $30 $40

Top 16 $30 $30 $20 $30 $20

TOTAL $1,000 $1,240 $990 $520 $960 $520 $1,000 $1,060 $450 $1,000 $490 $770

Tony Allen / 806-640-4069 / tony@allengames.com
Ted Wheaton / 806-683-0101 / wheaton67@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation

ADA reserves the right to refuse participation to anyone for improper language, clothing, or sportsmanship.
Sunday Blind Draw at 7pm at Cactus Cove Banquet Room

This hotel will be limited to Dart Players and their guests only!!!

TOURNAMENT LOCATION:
Cactus Cove Inn & Suites

2501 E Interstate 40
AMARILLO , TX. 79104

*** PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH Cactus Cove ***
Ask for the Dart Tournament Rate - $89 + tax

806.905.6089  OR CACTUSCOVEINN.COM

Nationals 
501

FRIDAY SATURDAY

AMARILLO TEXAS

<---------- Donations from proceeds to be made too ----------->

Contacts:

Hot Breakfast Included

15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events, *Entry Fee includes $2 ADO Fee

$10,000
ADO Sanctioned Event

SEPTEMBER 27-29, 2024

SUNDAY 

Joe Geiser / 806-231-8726/olefaithful56@gmail.com

Cactus Cove Inn and Suites presents…

15TH ANNUAL
Top of Texas Open

Amarillo TX - B.Y.O.B.

http://www.facebook.com/WestTexasDartAssociation

	Sheet1



