

**AMARILLO TEXAS** 





## **ADO Sanctioned Event**

## Top of Texas Open

Amarillo TX - B.Y.O.B.

	FRI	DAY	SATURDAY						SUNDAY				
EVENT	ADO National Qualifier	MIXED DOUBLES 501	BLIND DRAW: 501 CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	MIXED TRIPS 601	LADIES DOUBLES CRICKET	MENS DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET	MENS SINGLES CRICKET	BLIND DRAW: 501 CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	LADIES SINGLES 501	MENS SINGLES 501	LADIES DOUBLES 501	MENS DOUBLES 501
CUT OFF / START	11:30am 12:00pm	6:15PM 6:30PM	7:45PM 8:00PM	9:45AM 10:00AM	12:15PM 12:30PM	2:15PM 2:30PM	3:15PM 3:30PM	4:15PM 4:30PM	7:45PM 8:00PM	9:45AM 10:00AM	10:45AM 11:00AM	11:45AM 12:00PM	12:45PM 1:00PM
ENTRY	\$60	\$30/TEAM	\$15	\$45	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$20*	\$20*	\$15	\$20*	\$20*	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM
1ST		\$320	\$360	\$360	\$200	\$360	\$200	\$320	\$320	\$180	\$320	\$180	\$300
2ND	501	\$160	\$200	\$180	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$160	\$180	\$90	\$160	\$90	\$160
Top 4	Nationals	\$80	\$100	\$90	\$60	\$100	\$50	\$80	\$100	\$50	\$80	\$60	\$80
Top 8		\$50	\$60	\$45	\$30	\$50	\$20	\$40	\$50	\$20	\$40	\$30	\$40
Top 16		\$30	\$30					\$20	\$30		\$20		
		15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events, *Entry Fee includes \$2 ADO Fee											
TOTAL		\$1,000	\$1,240	\$990	<b>\$520</b>	\$960	\$520	\$1,000	\$1,060	\$450	\$1,000	\$490	\$770
_		NIT LOCATION								Carabasha			

## **TOURNAMENT LOCATION:**

Cactus Cove Inn & Suites 2501 E Interstate 40 AMARILLO , TX. 79104 \*\*\* PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH Cactus Cove \*\*\*

Ask for the Dart Tournament Rate - \$89 + tax 806.905.6089 OR CACTUSCOVEINN.COM

This hotel will be limited to Dart Players and their guests only!!!

**Hot Breakfast Included** 

## Contacts:

Joe Geiser / 806-231-8726/olefaithful56@gmail.com
Tony Allen / 806-640-4069 / tony@allengames.com
Ted Wheaton / 806-683-0101 / wheaton67@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation



ADA reserves the right to refuse participation to anyone for improper language, clothing, or sportsmanship.

Sunday Blind Draw at 7pm at Cactus Cove Banquet Room





<-----> Donations from proceeds to be made too ----->

